
Kreis Pokal Höxter/Warburg Saison
2013/14

Pokal B-Schüler
Pokal-Spielplan
Spielleiter-Kontakt: Degner, Heinz, Im Wenningsen 40, 33014 Bad Driburg, Tel.: 05253 6239, heinz.degner@gmx.net

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 19.01.2014 11:00 301 SV Teutonia Ossendorf SV Bergheim 4:2
 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So.
Sa.

08.12.2013
11.01.2014

11:00
10:30 v

201
202

SV Teutonia Ossendorf
SV Bergheim

FC Bühne
TTV GW Daseburg

4:0
4:0

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 01.12.2013 11:00 u 101 SV Teutonia Ossendorf DJK Adler Brakel 4:0 NA
 
Freilose Viertelfinale
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

FC Bühne
SV Bergheim
TTV GW Daseburg
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